8 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, August 1, 2001
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Futures Realty INnC.

WHY HENT'?
When you can own an affordable 3 bdrm
home. Large open concept Kit/living room
with view of pond in Stanley Park. To view
call Ada* ext. 57.

E!-eautlful 3+1 bedroom bungalow on Main St.
Rockwood. Central air, Gas fireplace, newer car-
pets. Fenced yard with walkout to deck. Fabulous
finished rec room with extra large washroom.
$244,900. Call Jim* or Cathy* at Ext. 51 or 55

$1 34 900
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AFFOFIDABLE IN ST. CATHARINES

Detached 3 bedroom bungalow with single car
garage, gas fireplace, eat-in kitchen and hard-
wood throughout main floor. Renovated rec room
with bedroom and 3 piece ensuite and separate
entrance. $134,900. Call Jim* at ext. 55

Legal
close to GO station. Separate
entrances. Total rent $1600/mo.
Call Jim* or Cathy*, ext. 51 or 55.

non-conforming duplex

VACATION AT HOME
Beautiful 4 bedroom, 4 bathroom two storey
home in Bramalea. Finished rec room with addi-
tional bedroom/office with ensuite. Cloverleaf
shaped pool with cabana. All located on a quiet
private court. Call Jim* or Cathy™* ext 51 or 55,

GEORGETOWN

Commercial/office 1200
sq. ft. $750/month.
Offices available. $400
to $600. Call Jim* at ext.
55 for info. All great
locations.
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$254,900

- This 2 storey 4 bdrm home built by Great Gulf is gorgeous.
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Features include ceramics in kit, foyer, hall, open concept kit
w/upgraded cupboards & pantry combined w/fam rm wigas
FP & skylights with W/O to fenced backyard. Mstr bdrm has
4 pc ensuite w/sep shower & jacuzzi tub. Upgraded under-
ad. R/l washroom in bsmt. Cent air, gar door opener.
rofessionally landscaped yards. Call Norm Paget* .

$184,900

3 bedroom brick bungalow, close to all ameni-
ties. Pie shaped lot, hi-eff gas furnace with
central air. Gas stove in professionally fin-
- ished basement. Walk out from kitchen to
- deck and back yard. Do not miss out on this |
one. Call Norm Paget*

$268,900

- 2130 sq. ft. Berwick Tribute model, 4 bdrm/3 bath.

Upgraded kit. sink, faucets and cabinets. Great family

- home in South Georgetown. Home shows 10++.
- Ceramic foyer, mn flr laundry and fam. rm with FP. Walk
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$274 DDO

Lovely 4 bdrm, 3 bath Tribute built home.
. Located on a desirable street. Bright kit. with sep.
- eating area and patio w/o to fully fenced yard and
~ an above ground pool. Cozy fam. rm with brick
. FP and an insert. Front porch.. Two car garage.

Some California shutters. Mn fir laundry room
' with door to garage. Call Norm Paget* to view.
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$209,900
3 bed/2 bath Acton Executive home. Spacious
eat-in kit. Semi-ensuite main bath. W/O from
living rm to 10 x 22 deck and large yard.

to parks & school. ;Jon’t miss out on this Acton
- beauty! Call Norm Paget* to view.

$189,000
3 bdrm, 2 bath brick backsplit, 1066 sq. ft., locat-

- ed walking distance to schools, parks and shop- |
ping. Renovated kit, bathroom and rec rm. Large
fenced yard boasts lots of gardens. Includes gar-

' den shed. A must to see. This home is in move in

'cunditinn Ideal for first time home buyer Don't
mlss 'DLII on thls beauty Call Hurm tu wew "

Library . Party

Fully Equipped E
Asking $145, 900
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(905) 373 6218 (905) 454-1100
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